
Last Name First Name Position Location Phone # Email Address

Coccarelli Mark Prinicpal Main Office 992-7600 mark.coccarelli@plainedgeschools.org

Torres Colleen Vice Principal Main Office 992-7600 colleen.torres@plainedgeschools.org

DelPesce Jennifer Administrative Assistant Main Office 992-7600 jennifer.delpesce@plainedgeschools.org

Kalista Michelle Administrative Assistant Main Office 992-7600 michelle.kalista@plainedgeschools.org

Peralta Paige Nurse Nurse's Office 992-7610 paige.bickerton@plainedgeschools.org

Marcano Lauren Psychologist Room 11 992-7609 lauren.marcano@plainedgeschools.org

Vasaturo Jennifer Social Worker Room 11 992-7469 jennifer.vasaturo@plainedgeschools.org

Pellegrino Johanna Supervisor Room 100 992-7604 johanna.pellegrino@plainedgeschools.org

Lamattina Christine Teacher Room 33 992-7604 christine.lamattina@plainedgeschools.org

Cassese Christine Teacher Room 34 992-7604 christine.cassese@plainedgeschools.org

Shirreffs Lisa Teacher Room 35 992-7604 lisa.shirreffs@plainedgeschools.org

Rohrle Angelina Teacher Room 36 992-7604 angelina.rohrle@plainedgeschools.org

Fried Lauren Teacher Room 3 992-7530 x4199 lauren.fried@plainedgeschools.org

Diem Tiffany Teacher Room 1 992-7530 x4232 tiffany.diem@plainedgeschools.org

Morris Colleen Teacher Room 2 992-7530 x4207 colleen.morris@plainedgeschools.org

Byrne Jordyn Teacher Room 31 992-7530 x4227 jordyn.byrne@plainedgeschools.org

O'Keeffe Anderson Teacher Room 30 992-7530 x4027 anderson.okeeffe@plainedgeschools.org

Petras Kate Teacher Room 32 992-7530 x4350 Katherine.Petras@plainedgeschools.org

Dooling Denise Teacher Room 15 992-7530 x4211 denise.dooling@plainedgeschools.org

Haverbusch Kimberly Teacher Room 17 992-7530 x4049 kimberly.haverbusch@plainedgeschools.org

Martini Holly Teacher Room 5 992-7530 x4218 holly.martini@plainedgeschools.org
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Antonik Emily Teacher Room  102 992-7530 x4024 emily.antonik@plainedgeschools.org

Ecke Denise Teacher Room 101 992-7530 x4264 denise.ecke@plainedgeschools.org

Meehan Danielle Teacher Room 103 992-7530 x4212 danielle.meehan@plainedgeschools.org

Chumpitaz Nicole Teacher Room 103 992-7530 x4198 nicole.chumpitaz@plainedgeschools.org

O'Neill Deirdre Teacher Room 7 992-7530 x4213 deirdre.oneill@plainedgeschools.org

Pace Amy Teacher Room 10 992-7530 x4204 amy.pace@plainedgeschools.org

Sica Joseph Teacher Room 10 992-7530 x4368 joseph.sica@plainedgeschools.org

Sciara Ronna Teacher Room 9 992-7530 x4301 ronna.sciara@plainedgeschools.org

Broder Alexis Teacher Room 14 992-7530 x4201 alexis.broder@plainedgeschools.org

Gulino Catherine Teacher Room 13 992-7530 x4220 catherine.gulino@plainedgeschools.org

Tornabene Kelly Teacher Room 12 992-7530 x4223 kelly.tornabene@plainedgeschools.org

Maltese Michelle Teacher Room 12 992-7530 x4100 michelle.maltese@plainedgeschools.org

D'Amelio Robyn Art Teacher Room 16 992-7530 x4194 robyn.damelio@plainedgeschools.org

Fey Karin Library Teacher Library 992-7612 x7612 karin.fey@plainedgeschools.org

Kang Helen Music/Chorus Teacher Room 17 992-7530 x4217 helen.kang@plainedgeschools.org

Sammartino Emily Music/Band & Orchestra Teacher Room 18 992-7530 x4284 emily.sammartino@plainedgeschools.org

Levitan Gary PE Teacher Gym 992-7530 x4272 gary.levitan@plainedgeschools.org

Fratrick Colin PE Teacher/Health Gym 992-7600 x4287 colin.fratrick@plainedgeschools.org

Santoro Eileen STEAM Teacher Room 26 992-7530 x4337 eileen.santoro@plainedgeschools.org
Henn Sue Resident Sub Main Office 992-7600 sue.henn@plainedgeschools.org

Marino Matthew Resident Sub Main Office 992-7600 matthew.marino@plainedgeschools.org

Pugliese Julianna Resident Sub Main Office 992-7600 julia.pugliese@plainedgeschools.org

Cantelmo Kathleen Literacy Coach Room 25 992-7607 kathleen.cantelmo@plainedgeschools.org

Turkewitz Erin Reading Teacher Room 104 992-7530 x4087 erin.turkewitz@plainedgeschools.org

Israel Allison Reading Teacher Room 104 992-7600 x4202 allison.israel@plainedgeschools.org

Cirillo Danielle Math Teacher Room 27 992-7600 x4263 danielle.cirillo@plainedgeschools.org

Nagrowski Heather Math Teacher Room 27 992-7530 x4091 heather.nagrowski@plainedgeschools.org
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Park Tammy ENL Teacher Room 20 992-7600 x4158 tammy.park@plainedgeschools.org

Fetter-Lindeman Nicole Resource Room Teacher Room 27 992-7600 x4104 nicole.fetter@plainedgeschools.org

Porter Cathleen Speech Room 6 992-7600 cathleen.porter@plainedgeschools.org

Auletta Andria Hall Monitor Main Lobby 992-7601 andria.auletta@plainedgeschools.org

Bonserio Rosemary Library Aide Library 992-7600 rosemary.bonserio@plainedgeschools.org

Simonelli Phyllis Kitchen Kitchen 992-7614 phyllis.simonelli@plainedgeschools.org

Kelly Erin Kitchen Kitchen 992-7614 erin.kelly@plainedgeschools.org

Cataldo Amanda Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 amanda.cataldo@plainedgeschools.org

McCloskey Trish Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 trish.mccloskey@plainedgeschools.org

Natale Patricia Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 patricia.natale@plainedgeschools.org

Rosenberg Fran Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 fran.rosenberg@plainedgeschools.org

Santivasci Elizabeth Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 elizabeth.santivasci@plainedgeschools.org

Yonkers Diane Lunch Monitor Cafeteria 992-7600 diane.yonkers@plainedgeschools.org

Reeves John Head Custodian Custodial Office 992-7615 john.reeves@plainedgeschools.org

Ciaccio Mike Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7615 michael.ciaccio@plainedgeschools.org

Sapone Santino Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7615 santino.sapone@plainedgeschools.org

Smith Joe Cleaner Custodial Office 992-7615 joseph.smith@plainedgeschools.org

Teachers - Special Education/Support:

Cafeteria/Kitchen Staff: 

Custodial Staff:  
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